Product information
n SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY FOR THE DOOR
NewtonTS-15 K
EC
O
Body + ECOslide:
White RAL 9016
Body + ECOslide:

for slide rail Adaptor profile
Wooden doorSteel door Profile frame door
Order information
Door closer with
slide rail K Colour Article number
TS-15 K	 (1/2) Silver	 RAL 9006 301552E11A09010
TS-15 K	 (1/2) White	 RAL 9016 301552E11E09010
TS-15 K	 (1/2) Brown	 RAL 8014 301552E11D09010
TS-15 K	 (1/2) Black 	 RAL 9005 301552E11G09010
Article numbers
ECO Newton TS-15 K n Door closer with slide rail
Product information
�� Closing force 1 / 2 acc. to EN (for door width to 800 mm)